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Material Table
Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
258+4+81.61 | 79.49 0.00 0.00
2604+04.75 | 108.12 | 427.24 | 427.24
261+18.12 | 96.65 420.94 | 848.19
2614+87.47 | 116.86 | 272.38 | 1120.57
2624+94.99 | 156.19 | 541.96 | 1662.53
2634+98.93 | 165.30 | 616.82 | 2279.35
2654+400.94 | 176.04 | 643.36 | 2922.71
266+00.96 | 174.90 | 650.06 | 3572.77
267+01.43 | 100.92 | 513.28 | 4086.05
2684+01.54 | 82.74 | 339.32 | 4425.38
269+03.67 | 103.17 | 346.87 | 4772.25
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